
Easy Read - School and College Transport Rules 

 

Please can you: 

 

 Be on time for your transport/taxi - the driver can't wait for 

you 

 

 Be kind to the everyone on your transport/taxi 

 

 
 

 Listen to the driver/guide instructions 

 

 

 Keep your items safe 

 

 

 Stay in your seat with your seatbelt on 

 

 Take any rubbish home 

 

 Tell your parent/carer/school if you see someone doing 

something bad 

 

 Take your medication with you if you need it 

 

 

 



Things not to do: 

 

 Don’t use bad language  

 Don’t shout  

 Don’t make bad signs out the window or to others 

 

 Don’t start arguments or bully others 
 

 Don’t start fights or ‘play fights’ 

 Don’t hurt anyone on your transport/taxi 

 

 Don’t distract the driver (unless there is an emergency) 

 Don’t eat or drink (unless told otherwise) 

 Don’t spit 

 

 Don’t smoke (cigarettes, vapes, e-cigarettes) 

 Don’t use electronics (phones, iPad, laptops) unless told otherwise 

 Don’t ask to be taken somewhere that isn’t your normal 

destination 

 

You may struggle with some of these things due to the support you 

need. Your parent/carer/school can talk to those who collect you to 

explain why some of these things might be hard for you. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



If you don’t behave: 

 

 

 The head teacher of your school/college will be told and you will 

be reminded how to behave 

 

 

 If you continue to not behave, your parent/carer will be told 

 

 

 

 

 If poor behaviour continues after that you will not be allowed on 

your transport/taxi 

 

 

 

 If you damage the transport/taxi, your parent/carer will have to 

pay to fix it. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


